RONIX

Premium Quality

Electric Impact Drill
13mm-650W

POWER TOOLS

2214L

= High resistance, longlife 650W motor for the best performances

in drilling and impact drilling

» Light-weight, ergonomic impact drill suitable for all kinds of
applications in different materials

= Full metal, strong 13mm keyed chuck secures maximum

efficiency

= High impact rate for the best efficiency in impact drilling mode

= 360° rotating ergonomic side handle minimizes vibration and
enables continuous low-fatigue work

= Ergonomic small body design provides maximum power at

minimum weight

= Variable-speed reversing function for accurate bit starting
» Anti-dust switch for reducing dust penetration
» Forward and reverse rotation functions

Model

Chuck Type

Chuck Size

Power

Voltage

Frequency

No-load Speed

Max Capacity in Wood
Max Capacity in Steel
Max Capacity in Concrete
Weight

Supplied in

Includes

2214L
Keyed
13mm
650W
220-240V
50-60Hz
0-2800RPM
25mm
13mm
13mm

2Kg

Ronix Color box

Auxiliary Ronix-Design handle,
Chuck key, Depth guage,
Pair of carbon brushes
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